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TAIZHOU JINAO AUTOMOTIVE SPARE PARTS CO.,LTD.

Add:6th Floor,Building 2,N0.400,Donghai Road,Eastern New District, Taizhou Bay New District,
Taizhou,Zhejiang,China

Website: www.tpabearing.com

AUTOMOTIVE WHEEL BEARINGS

E-mail: payne@tpabearing.com

SEAL TYPEA

SEAL TYPE B

SEAL TYPE C

3 s
SEAL TYPE D SEAL TYPE E SEAL TYPE F

TPA ReF: | Bearings Type Cross Reference d D B C Application
TPA3001  |DU25520037-27 FAG:DT255237HL 516012 2500 5200| 37.00 37.00|cHevRoLET
TPA3002  |DU25520037-2RS VKBA3525 513001 2500, 52.00| 37.00| 37.00 |ReNAULT
TPA3003  |DU25520037-LRS/RS  |VKBA969 FC12182 25.00| 5200| 37.00]| 37.00 |RENAULT
TPA3004 |DU25520042-RZ/Z FC41950 VKBA3966 25.00| .5200| 42.00| 42.00|cHANGAN
TPA3005  |DU25520043-2RS VKBA975 IR2221 FC12180/504 2500 52.00| 43.00| 43.00]ceeLy
TPA3006  |DU25550043-2RS VKBA976 IR2222 FC12271 SO3 2500 55.00| 43.00| 43.00 |NissAN kuBIsTAR
TPA3007  |DU25550045-RZ/Z FC40858 S02 VKBA3639 25.00| 55.00| 4500 45.00 |RENAULT MEGANE REAR
TPA3008  |DU25550048-RZ/Z FC41288 S04 VKBA3676 2500 55.00| 48.00[ 4800 MEANED
TPA3009 |DU25550053.5-2RS  |FC40887 VKBAG508 2500 55.00| 5350 53.50| i PNEA
TPA3010  |DU25600045-2RZ FC41245 BTH-1209B VKBA3680 2500 60.00| 4500| 45.00 |Peuceor
TPA3011  |DU25620048-RZ/Z BTH1233 VKBA3612 2500 6200| 48.00| 4800 |RENAULT
TPA3012  |DU27520045/43NS  |801437 VKBA1363 27.00] 5200| 45.00[ 43005 >0 POSARNISSAN
TPA3013  |DU27530043-2RS 801347 VKBA3601-FC40650 SO1 27.00| 53.00| 43.00| 43.00 |oPEL CORSA C REAR
TPA3014 |DU29530037-RZ/RS  |516007 BTH1206AB VKBA3532 29.00] 53.00| 37.00] 37.00]Foro Focus
TPA3015  |DU30580042-27 513055 FC35080 30KWDO1A 30.00] 5800 42.00| 42.00 |mazoa
TPA3016  |DU30600337-2RS 6Y-537906 C17 6-256706 30.00] 60.00| 37.00[ 37.00|0A
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TPA3017  |DU30610038-2RS SNR:FC40118 30.00] 61.00| 38.00| 38.00 |cHEVROLET
TPA3018  |DU30620048-RZ/Z BTH1232 FC40696 S11 30.00| 6200| 4800( 48.00{cTRoEN

TPA3019  |DU30620051-RZ/Z FC41394 713640610 VKBAG549 30.00( < 62.00 5100 | 451.00 [c O PEUOEOT 008
TPA3020  |DU34640037-2RZ JRM3534/JRM3564XD 34.00] 64.00| 37.00f 37.00|cHEvROLET
TPA3021 |DU35650035-2RZ/N  |VKBA3496 BT2B445620BB 35.00| 65.00| 3500 35.00 [rRenauLT

TPA3022 |DU35650035-2LRS/N  |FC12033 501 3500 65.00)> 3500] 35.00|RENAULT

TPA3023  |DU35680048-2RZ FC40772 S03 VKBA3617 35.00| 68.00| 48.00| 48.00|NissAN RENAULT OPEL
TPA3024  |DU35680050-2RZ BTH1861887AA VKBA3662 35.00] 6800 50.00| 50.00 fiveco paiLy
TPA3025  |DU35750060-2RZ BTH-0001/Q 3500| 75.00| 60.00[ 60.00][wiiavs TRAILER
TPA3026  |DU36640042-27 513245 ET-CRI-0787 36.00] 64.00( 4200 42.00|mazoas26
TPA3027 |DU38640236/33NS  |46T080604-1 3800 64.00| 36.00| 33.00|rovoracoroLia
TPA3028  |DU38640032/29 4T-CR1-0820 46T080603 38.00] 64.00| 3200 29.00]suzux

TPA3029  |DU38640037-27 517006 38KWDO1G 3800 64.00| 37.00| 37.00 [suzuii-mark
TPA3030 |DU38650052/48/NS  |513248 4T-CR1-08A05 3800 6500 5200| 48.00susary

TPA3031  |DU38680037-27 517005 38KWD02G3CA126 38.00| 68.00[ 3700 37.00fkA

TPA3032  |DU38.1680037-2Z JRM3938A/JRM3968XD 38.10| 6800 37.00| 37.00mc rRover
TPA3033  |DU38760043/40/NS ~ [513244 38KWDO4A 38.00] 76.00| 43.00| 40.00 [nissan serena
TPA3034  |DU39680037-2RZ BTHB1866048A 513014 39.00] 6800 37.00| 37.00 [ santana
TPA3035  |DU39720037-2RZ BAHB311396B 39.00| 7200| 37.00| 37.00 [vw santana
TPA3036 |DU40720037-2Z 510004 4T-CRI-4072 40.00| 7200 37.00|  37.00 |vw ETA

TPA3037 _|DU40730040/39NS"  |DU40730040/39NS 4000 73.00| 40.00 [~ 39.00 [ssanvvonG
TPA3038  |DU45820045-2RZ 45KWD07 4500 8200 45.00] 45.00|ssanvvoNG
TPA3039  |DU40730055-2RZ BTH1024C 40.00| 73.00| 5500 |+ 55.00/[veco

TPA3040  |DU40750050-2RZ 40KWD02 4000 75001 50.00| 50.00 |MITsuBISHI L 200
TPA3041  |DU40800038/NS 513246 4T-CR1-0826 40.00| 80.00| 38.00| 3800 |Nissan

TPA3042  |DU40800045/44NS  |516006 40.00|" 80.00|  45.00 |.~44.00 |MITSUBISHI PAJERO I
TPA3043 |DU40800045/44 -2Z  |516009 DU4080 4000 80.00| 4500 44.00 [TOYOTA LAND CRUISER
TPA3044 |DU41680040/35NS  |517009 BTHB1866046AA 4100 68.00| 40.00| 35.00(suzuki sateno
TPA3045  |DU42720038-27 513057 42KWD02D 42.00|  7200| 3800| 38.00|mAzoA 626
TPA3046  |DU42720038/35/NS  |517008 46T080704X 42,00 ~72.00| 38.00| 35.00 |SUBARU FORESTER
TPA3047  |DU42720052/48NS  |516003 4T-CR1-08A02 4200 72.00| 52.00| 48.00|susARU iMPREZA
TPA3048  |DU42750060-2RZ FC40784 SO1 4200 75.00| 60.00| 60.00 |CITROEN PEUGEOT FIAT
TPA3049  |DU42760039-27 510058 513058 4T-CRI-0821 4200 76.00| 39.00| 39.00 [Hvunpaikia
TPA3050  |DU42760040/37/NS  |LV547059R BA2B309796BA 4200 7600 40.00| 37.00 |5 en POPCEMM
TPA3051  |DU42800038/NS 516005 42KWDOSA 4200 80.00| 3800| 38.00|cReAT WAL
TPA3052  |DU42820040-2RS 42KWD10 90366-T0044 4200 8200| 40.00| 40.00 [rovora Hiace
TPA3053  |DU43730045/41NS  |516004 43KWD03G 4300 73.00| 4500| 41.00 [NISSAN CEDRIC
TPA3054 |DU43760043/40/JNS  |43KWD02G3 TU0904-1/L260 4300 7600 43.00| 40.00[nissan PRiMERA
TPA3055  |DU43760043-2RZ 510060 43.00| 76.00| 43.00| 43.00 |NISSAN ALMERA TINO
TPA3056  |DU43770042/38/NS  [517003 46T090804 43KWDO4G 43.00| 77.00| 42.00| 38.00 |TOYOTA PREVIA
TPA3057  |DU43770045.5/41.5/NS [517013-ABS 43KWDO7A 4300 77.00| 4550| 41.50 [rovora HiLux
TPA3058  |DU45770050/45/JNS  |45KWD04 46T090805LFT 4500 77.00| 50.00| 45.00 |rovoTA PREVIA
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TPA3059  |DU45800050-2RZ 45KWDO5A 511039 4500 80.00]< 50.00| 50.00 |MiTsUBISHI DELICA
TPA3060  |DU45800055 45KWDO08 4500] 8000| 55.00| 55.00]FoRD RANGER
TPA3061  |DU45850051-2RZ 517014 JRM4549CS 45.00[ < 8500| 51.00 .~51.00 [FoRrD F-150 LINCOLN
TPA3062  |DU45880055-2RZ BTH1053B 4500 88.00| 55.00) 55.00|veco pavi
TPA3063  |DU45.30800048-RZ/Z |FC40096 S05 4530 80.00| 48.00| 48.00 |5 VOIANORENALLT
TPA3064  |DU45.30800060-RZ/Z |FC41922 SO3 4530[ 80.00]» 60.00| 60.00 | "% MOIANO RENALLT
TPA3065 |DU45900054/51NS  |4T-CR1-0966 VKBA3332 4500 90.00| 54.00| 51.00 Nissan

TPA3066  |DU46780049-2LRS 46KWD03G 4T-CR1-0988 46.00  78.00| 49.00| 49.00|Nissan

TPA3067  |DU478200575 47KWDO1 4700 8200| 57.50| 57.50 |RenauLT

TPA3068  |DU47850045-27 516008 559431C 47.00] 85.00| 45.00| 45.00 |[FORD EXPLORER
TPA3069  |DU47880055-2RZ 47KWDO02A 4700 88.00| 5500| 55.00|MAZDA B-SERE
TPA3070  |DU478800575-2RZ DUA4788-2LFT 47.00] 8800| 57.50| 57.50|rovotA

TPA3071  |DU49840043-27 JXC25469C JIXC25469CA/DA 49.00] 84.00| 43.00| 43.00 |MeRCEDES-BENZ KOMEBI
TPA3072  |DU49840048-27 FC40240 SO1./BTH1132B 49.00] 84.00| 48.00| 48.00|Foro TRANSIT
TPA3073  |DU49840048NS JXE25469XC 516010 49.00| 8400| 48.00| 48.00 [0 OE N
TPA3074  |DU49840048-2RZ BTHB329129CE 4900 84.00| 4800 48.00(veco palyi
TPA3075  |DU49840050-2RZ 511028 49.00| 8400| 50.00( 50.00], 0> 5 200CES
TPA3076  |DU50890051-2RZ JRM5049AA-9X014 50.00] 89.00 51.00[ 51.00ROVER

TPA3077  |DU54960051-2RZ 517011 DU5496-6LFT 5400 9600 51.00| 51.00rovora

TPA3078  |DU55900054M96 BTH1215C 55.00] 90.00| 5400  54.00 ¢ FEN FESGEOTHAT
TPA3079 _{DU55900055-2RZ BTH1219AB 5500 90.00| 55.00[ " 55.00 |iveco DAILY
TPA3080  |DU55900060-2RZ BTH1011AB 7180066 55.00] 90.00[ 60.00] 60.00veco

TPA3081 |DU551000056/42.5NS |X10D32211 BT2B441026D/Q1 55.00] 100.00| 56.00 | 42.50|peucEoT 719

r/ T
k g
N,

SEAL TYPE B

SEAL TYPE C

— =1
@
1 SEAL TYPE D SEAL TYPE E SEAL TYPE F
TPA ReF: | Bearings Type Cross Reference d D B C Application
TPA3082  |DAC2552037 BT2B445539AA 25.00] 52.00| 37.00| 37.00 [Renault Peugeot Citroen
TPA3083  |DAC27520045/43 27KWDO02 27.00] 52.00| 4500 43.00 Nissan
TPA3084 |DAC28580042 28WDO3ACAS51 09267-28002 28.00| 58.00| 42.00| 42.00 |suzuki
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TPA3085 |DAC28580044 VKBA6975 28.00| 58.00 | 4400| 44.00 |suzuki
TPA3086 |DAC3060037 30BWDO07 30.00[ 6030 <37.00( 37.00]Fiat voivo
TPA3087 |DAC30600337 X044438800 30.00f 6030 37.00 [« 37.00 [Fiat Seat Volvo
TPA3088 |DAC30630042 30BWDO1AC70 90369-30044 30.00f 63.00| 42.00| 42.00royota

TPA3089  |DAC30640042 30BWD03ACA78 30.00] 64.00f 42.00| 42.00|tada Opel Volkswagen
TPA3090 |DAC34620037 BAHB311316B 34.00{" 62.00| 37.00| 37.00 ’éﬁfyisxeo'kswage”
TPA3091  |DAC34640034 34BWDO3ACA78 3400 6400 3400 34.00]|Honda

TPA3092 |DAC34640037 34BWDO04BCA70 171407625 3400/ 64.00| 37.00| 37.00tada Opel Volkswagen
TPA3093  |DAC34660037 90447280 3400 66.00| 37.00| 37.00|opel Vauxhall Accord
TPA3094  |DAC356180040 DAC3562W 43440-84F00 35.00] 61.80| 4000 40.00opel Suzuki
TPA3095 |DAC35640037 BAH0042 35.00] 64.00| 37.00| 37.00 |paihastu

TPA3096 |DAC35650035 BA2B443952 GB12438 SO1 35.00] 65.00| 3500 35.00 [Renault Chrysrle
TPA3097 |DAC35650037 35BWD19E 3500 65.00| 37.00| 37.00subaru

TPA3098 |DAC35660032 445980A IR-8091 3500 66.00| 3200 32.00]citroen

TPA3099  |DAC35660033 BAHB633676 3500 66.00| 32.00| 32.00[Fiat

TPA3100 |DAC35660037 BAHB311309 35.00] 66.00| 37.00| 37.00 |[Volkswagenchrysrie
TPA3101  |DAC35680037 35BWD21 6U0407625A 35.00] 68.00| 37.00| 37.00(Fiat Lancia Seat Volvo
TPA3102  |DAC35680233/30 35BWDO7A 35.00] 68.02| 33.00[30.00 |Nissan Micra k10
TPA3103  |DAC35720228 441832AB 544033 3500 72.02| 28.00{ 28.00|citroen Peugeot Renault
TPA3104 |DAC35720033 BA2B445535AE XGB 40714 91537605 35.00[ 72.00| .33.00| 33.00[citroen Peugeot
TPA3105 |DAC35720433 BAHB633669 3500 72.04| 33.00| 33.00 |Fiat Lancia
TPA3106  |DAC35720233/31 35BWDO6ACAT11 VKBA1343 3500 72.02|  33.00| 31.00|royota

TPA3107  |DAC35720034 35BWDO1CVKBA857 3500f 7200 34.00( " 34.00|Honda

TPA3108  |DAC35770042 VKBA3763 35.00( 77.04| 4200| 42.00]royota

TPA3109  |DAC36680033 36BWD04 36.00f 68.00| 33.00[ 33.00]suzuki

TPA3110  |DAC36720034 36BWDO1C VKBA1372 36.00[ _72.00| 34.00| 34.00|chrysrle

TPA3111  |DAC37720033 BAH0051B GB40547 37.00] 72.00| 37.00| 37.00citroen Peugeot
TPA3112  |DAC37720037 BAH0012AMS5S 7703090353 37.00] 72.00| 37.00| 37.00]Fiat Ford Lancia,
TPA3113  |DAC37720237 633028CB 37.00 72.02| 37.00| 37.00|chrysre

TPA3114  |DAC37740045 37BWDO1B 37.00| 74.00| 4500 45.00(sMw Opel Ford
TPA3115  |DAC38680037 38KWDO02 38.00 6800 37.00| 37.00|chrysler

TPA3116  |DAC38700037 BAHB636193C 3800 70.00| 37.00| 37.00 |Hyundai

TPA3117  |DAC381700037 BAHB636193C 38BWD19 3810 70.00| 37.00( 37.00|painastu

TPA3118  |DAC38700038 38BWD21CA53 90043-68187 38.00] 70.00| 38.00| 38.00]|charde TJ7100
TPA3119  |DAC38710033/30 38BWDO9ACAT20 90369-38006 38.00[ 71.02| 33.00( 30.00|royota

TPA3120  |DAC38710039 38BWD22 VKBA3929 90369-38021 38.00] 71.00| 39.00| 39.00 [royota Yaris
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TPA3121  |DAC38720034 38BWDO4ACAGOVKBA1381 3800 7200]" 3400| 34.00|Honda
TPA3122  |DAC38720236/33 38BWD12 3800 7202| #36.00| 33.00Honda Rover Toyota
TPA3123  |DAC38720040 VKBA1377 5750698 38.00] 72.00| 40.00 | 40.00 |Honda
TPA3124  |DAC38730040 38BWD26E VKBA3245 44300-504-004 3800 73.00| 40.00| 40.00|Honda
TPA3125  |DAC38740036/33 38BWDO1ACA121 38.00{ 7400| 36.00| 33.00]Toyota
TPA3126  |DAC38740236/33 38BWDO1A1 BAH-0041 90369-38002 38.00) 7402 3600| 33.00]Toyota
TPA3127  |DAC38740040ABS 44300-S9H-003 3800]  74.00| 40.00| 40.00]|Honda
TPA3128  |DAC38740050 38BWD06 3800 74.00| 50.00| 50.00 |nissan
TPA3129  |DAC38740450 559192 3800 7404| 5000 50.00 [nissan chysre
TPA3130  |DAC39680037 39BWDO03CA69 BA2B309692 39.00] 6800| 37.00| 37.00Ford Audi
TPA3131  |DAC39720037 39BWDO01BCA81 BA2B309639BA 3000 7200| 37.00| 37.00[eMw opel Ford,
TPA3132  |DAC39720637 542186CA 3000 7206| 37.00| 37.00[eMw opel Ford,
TPA3133  |DAC39740036/34 395418 39.00] 7400| 36.00| 34.00|Hyundai
TPA3134  |DAC39740039 BAHB636096A 39BWDO05 BAH0043 39.00] 74.00| 39.00| 39.00|opel vauxhai
TPA3135  |DAC39740039ABS BAHO0043CX 39.00] 7400| 39.00| 39.00]Ford

TPA3136  |DAC39/41750037 BAHB633815A 5674478 39/41 | 7500| 37.00| 37.00 [Audi Passat
TPA3137  |DAC40700043 MB663547 4000| 7000 4300 43.00{Mmitsubish
TPA3138  |DAC40720037 BAHB311443B 1H0407625 40.00| 7200 37.00[)37.00 |Vokswagen Seat
TPA3139  |DACA40720236/33 09268-40001 4000 7202 36.00] 33.00[suzuki
TPA3140  |DAC40740036/34 40BWD16 MB808442 40.00| 7400 36.00 | 34.00 |mitsubishi Pajero
TPA3141  |DAC40740036 40BWD15A 40.00| 74001 36.00| 36.00 |mitsubishi Pajero
TPA3142  |DAC40740040 BAHB636060C 40BWDO6D BAH0049 40.00| 7400 | 40.00| 40.00 |audivw
TPA3143 . |DAC40740042 40BWD12CA88 90080-36087 4000|7400 42.00 | 42.00royota
TPA3144  |DAC40750037 BAHB633966E BAH0068 4000| 7500 3700| 37.00|volvo Ford Audi
TPA3145  |DAC40750037ABS 1133023 40.00] 75.00]7737.00|  37.00 [Ford Jaguar x-type
TPA3146  |DAC40750039ABS 90363-40079 4000 7500 39.00| 39.00[royota
TPA3147  |DAC40760033/28 539166AB 40.00| “76.00( 3300[ 28.00 [ e Volewagen
TPA3148  |DAC40760041/38 FW124 44300-SE0-003 4000 76.00| 41.00| 38.00|Honda
TPA3149  |DAC40800036/34 40BWDO7A BAHB636187C 51720-34000 40.00| 80.00| 36.00| 34.00 |Hyundai Mitsubishi
TPA3150  |DAC40840338 7701205780 4000 8403| 3800| 38.00 |Renaut
TPA3151  |DAC40900028/23 90363-40068 40.00| 90.00| 2800 23.00|royota Hilux
TPA3152  |DAC40940031/26 DGA4094W2RSHR4S 40.00| 9400 31.00| 26.00|royota Hiace
TPA3153  |DAC401080032/17  |7703090222 40.00| 108.00| 3200| 17.00 |Renaut
TPA3154  |DACA41680040/35 41KWD01G3CA54 41.00| 68.00| 40.00| 3500 ]suzuki
TPA3155  |DAC42720038 BAHB1866047A 4200 7200| 3800| 38.00|mazda
TPA3156  |DAC42720038/35 VKBA3235 42KWD02AG3CA123 4200 7200] 3800 35.00|subaru Nissan
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TPA3157  |DAC42750037 BA2B633457 4200 7500 37.00| 37.00 |} komeo Aud Porsche
TPA3158  |DAC42760033 42BWD12 42.00| 7600 <3300 33.00|chrysre

TPA3159  |DAC42760038/35 42BWD06CS98 42.00f " 76.00| 38.00|<35.00 |nissan

TPA3160  |DAC42760038 510068 4200 7600 3800 38.00|Nissan

TPA3161  |DAC42760039 42BWD06CS98 52710-26500 4200, 76.00) 39.00| 39.00 |Hyundai santafe
TPA3162  |DACA42760040/37 42BWD02 DE0895LA1LCS40 4200 76.00| 40.00| 37.00 |chiysrle Dodge
TPA3163  |DAC42770039ABS XGB40880S01P 4200 77.00| 39.00| 39.00 |Renault

TPA3164  |DAC42780038 42BWD09 4200 7800 38.00| 38.00[Honda

TPA3165  |DAC42780040 51718-2H000 4200 7800| 40.00| 40.00 |Honda civic
TPA3166  |DAC42780045 EC01-33047 4200 7800 4500 45.00|Mazda

TPA3167  |DAC42800036/34 51720-38000 42.00| 80.00| 36.00| 34.00 |Hyundai kia
TPA3168  |DAC42800037 42BWD08 BAHB633770 4200 80.00| 37.00| 37.00|affa Romeo
TPA3169  |DAC42800042 BA2B309609AD 33411134549 4200 8200| 4200 42.00[emw

TPA3170  |DACA42800045 42BWD11CA56 GA2A-33047 42.00] 80.00| 4500| 45.00 |Ford Kia Mazda
TPA3171  |DAC42800045ABS BP4L-33047 42.00| 80.00| 4500 45.00|Mazda

TPA3172  |DAC42820036 446047CA GB40574 4200 8200| 36.00| 36.00Gitroen GM Peugeot
TPA3173  |DAC42820036ABS XGB40574 4200 8200| 36.00| 36.00{Citroen GM Peugeot
TPA3174  |DAC42820037 BAHB311413A 42.00| 8200 37.00[37.00|aud

TPA3175  |DACA42840034 IR-8012 4200 8400| 34.00{ 34.00]citroen Peugeot
TPA3176  |DAC42840036 444090AB GB10857502 42.00| 84.00| 36.00 | 36.00 eugeot
TPA3177  |DAC42840039 GB10702 770390199 4200 8400]" 39.00| 39.00|Ope! Renauit Peugeot
TPA3178  |DACA43760043 43BWD12A 40210-2Y000 43.00] 76,00 43.00| 43.00 |Nissan infinit
TPA31797. |DAC43780044ABS XGB41576P 4300 7800| 44.00 " 44.00 |Honda

TPA3180  |DACA43790041/38 43BWD08 VKBA3246 44300-S04-A01 4300 79.00| 41.00| 38.00 |Honda civic
TPA3181  |DAC43790041/38ABS |43BWD14A 43.00] 79.00] 41.00|  38.00 |Honda Civic
TPA3182  |DACA43790045 43BWD13A 43210-AG000 43.00| _79.00| 4500 45.00 |Nissan

TPA3183  |DAC43800038 5799438 7M0407625 43.00| 80.00| 38.00| 38.00 [Ford seat
TPA3184  |DAC43800040ABS XGB35233 4300 80.00| 4500| 45.00]citroen Jeep
TPA3185  |DAC43800050/45 43BWDO03CA133-VKBA3215 90369-43005 43.00] 80.00| 4500| 50.00]royota texus
TPA3186  |DACA43820045 43WDO06B VKBA3308 90080-36021 43.00| 8200 4500 45.00]royotacamry
TPA3187  |DACA43/45820037 567519A 800941C 43/45 | 8200 37.00| 37.00]aud

TPA3188  |DAC44825037 GB40246507 4400| 8250| 37.00| 37.00]citroen Peugeot Fiat
TPA3189  |DAC44825037ABS XGB40246S07P 4400| 8250| 37.00| 37.00]citroen Peugeot Fiat
TPA3190  |DACA44840042/40 44300-5G0004 44.00| 84.00| 4200 40.00|Honda

TPA3191  |DACA45800045 45BWD06 -BAHB311363AA 4500| 80.00| 45.00| 45.00(w

TPA3192  |DAC45830039ABS XGB40550503 4500 8300 39.00| 39.00[Renautt
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TPA3193  |DACA5830044ABS XGB41225 4500| 8300 44.00| 44.00|citroen Peugeot

TPA3194  |DAC45840039 BAHBE309737C BAHB633809AC 4500 84.00| <39.00| 39.00]voivo
1249800016

TPA3195  |DACA5840039ABS BAH636149CC 4500 84.00| 39.00<39.00 |Renault

TPA3196  |DAC45840041/39 45BWD03CA101 BAHO160A 4500 8400 41.00| 39.00 Eg:‘;igt“”vjfvzdes’be”s

TPA3197  |DACA45840042/40 45BWDO7BCA78 44300-S1A-E01 4500 84.00) 42.00| 40.00 |Honda

TPA3198  |DACA45840042/40ABS |44300-S9A-003 4500} 84.00| 4200| 40.00[Honda

TPA3199  |DACA45840045 45BWD10 90520-77001 4500]  8400| 4500| 45.00]|royota texus

TPA3200 |DACA458500302 92VB1225BA 4500 8500| 30.20| 30.20[Ford

TPA3201  |DACA5850441ABS BAHB633960 4500| 8504 41.00| 41.00[smw

TPA3202  |DACA5850041ABS BAHB633960 580191 4500| 8500 41.00| 41.00[smw

TPA3203  |DACA5860039ABS XGB40575502 4500 86.00| 39.00| 39.00[Renautt

TPA3204  |DACA45880239 7701469682 4500 8802| 39.00| 39.00[Renautt

TPA3205 |DAC48860042/40ABS |44300-SDA-AS51 48.00| 86.00| 4200 40.00|Honda

TPA3206  |DACA48890044/42 90369-48001 48.00| 89.00| 44.00| 42.00]royota

TPA3207  |DAC49840048 BTHB329129DE 49.00] 84.00| 48.00| 48.00|Honda

TPA3208  |DACA49880046 49BWDO1B” 2209810027 49.00] 8800| 46.00| 46.00 |Mercedesbens

TPA3209  |DAC49900045ABS 31213413946 49.00] 90.00| 4500| 45.00(BMwx3

TPA3210  |DAC50900040 446210 50.00] 90.00| 40.00{"40.00 [Honda

TPA3211  |DAC51910044ABS 44300-SHJ-A51 51.00] 91.00| 44.00{ 44.00 [Honda Odyssey cr-v

TPA3212  |DAC51960050ABS XGB40900P 5100 96.00| 50,00 | 5000 " Porsche

TPA3213.  |DAC52910040ABS 44300-TA0-A51 5200 91.00| 2000 40.00 [onda Accord

TAIZHOU JINAO AUTOMOTIVE SPARE PARTS CO.,LTD.

www.tpabearing.com




